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<33 ASIA ROAD RACING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 1-201S MALAYS 1A E= EE{#.I'I

Asia Road Racing Championship Rd.1
SS600 Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km

H N
Race 1 3/9/2019 14:45 . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:46:14 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4
1 14:48:33.997 2:17.372 32.066 30.534 40.559 34.213
(26) Peerapong Boonlert 2 14:50:46.505 2:12.508 27.868 29.587 40.395 34.658
1 14:48:31.359 2:15.525 31.641 29.799 40.158 33.927 3 14:52:58.698 2:12.193 27.864 29.878 40.131 34.320
2 14:50:42.096 2:10.737 27.315 29.442 39.895 34.085 4 14:55:10.166 2:11.468 27.367 29.668 40.170 34.263
3 14:52:52.686 2:10.590 27.459 29.556 39.669 33.906 5 14:57:22.082 2:11.916 27.540 29.700 40.303 34.373
4 14:55:03.541 2:10.855 27.395 29.468 39.912 34.080 6 14:59:33.909 2:11.827 27.674 29.745 40.122 34.286
5 14:57:14.312 2:10.771 27.385 29.488 39.844 34.054 7 15:01:45.696 2:11.787 27.770 29.821 39.919 34.277
6 14:59:24.745 2:10.433 27.223 29.559 39.662 33.989 8 15:03:57.634 2:11.938 27.649 29.836 40.211 34.242
7 15:01:35.572 2:10.827 27.493 29.586 39.646 34.102 9 15:06:10.364 2:12.730 27.907 29.907 40.526 34.390
8 15:03:46.052 2:10.480 27.340 29.406 39.783 33.951 10 15:08:23.319 2:12.955 27.963 30.040 40.645 34.307
9 15:05:56.996 2:10.944 27.317 29.537 39.976 34.114
10 15:08:08.216 2:11.220 27.431 29.610 40.036 34.143 (25) Rheza Danica Ahrens
1 14:48:35.487 2:17.238 31.761 30.276 40.389 34.812
(127) Kasma Daniel Kasmayudin 2 14:50:47.815 2:12.328 27.954 29.676 40.077 34.621
1 14:48:31.595 2:15.386 31.031 29.823 40.090 34.442 3 14:53:00.490 2:12.675 27.618 29.876 40.654 34.527
2 14:50:42.570 2:10.975 27.365 29.547 39.900 34.163 4 14:55:13.016 2:12.526 27.621 29.821 40.470 34.614
3 14:52:53.200 2:10.630 27.245 29.531 39.772 34.082 5 14:57:25.864 2:12.848 27.800 30.012 40.314 34.722
4 14:55:03.889 2:10.689 27.232 29.534 39.729 34.194 6 14:59:38.298 2:12.434 27.836 29.756 40.380 34.462
5 14:57:14.596 2:10.707 27.282 29.491 39.730 34.204 7 15:01:51.134 2:12.836 27.729 30.033 40.730 34.344
6 14:59:25.163 2:10.567 27.273 29.551 39.651 34.092 8 15:04:04.215 2:13.081 27.728 30.120 40.673 34.560
7 15:01:36.127 2:10.964 27.404 29.580 39.497 34.483 9 15:06:17.404 2:13.189 27.834 30.269 40.728 34.358
8 15:03:47.246 2:11.119 27.187 30.140 39.522 34.270 10 15:08:30.139 2:12.735 27.671 30.037 40.575 34.452
9 15:05:58.299 2:11.053 27.541 29.641 39.691 34.180
10 15:08:09.471 2:11.172 27.527 29.606 39.640 34.399 (50) Ahmad Afif Amran
1 14:48:33.758 2:16.961 31.941 30.285 40.030 34.705
(77) Muhamad Adam Mohd. Norrodin 2 14:50:46.284 2:12.526 27.792 29.740 40.306 34.688
1 14:48:31.985 2:16.080 31.654 29.823 40.197 34.406 3 14:52:59.586 2:13.302 27.768 30.365 40.409 34.760
2 14:50:43.327 2:11.342 27.517 29.787 39.638 34.400 4 14:55:12.743 2:13.157 27.908 30.047 40.406 34.796
3 14:52:54.169 2:10.842 27.476 29.364 39.823 34.179 5 14:57:25.696 2:12.953 27.819 29.973 40.250 34.911
4 14:55:04.939 2:10.770 27.293 29.414 39.760 34.303 6 14:59:38.837 2:13.141 27.903 30.203 40.295 34.740
5 14:57:15.696 2:10.757 27.329 29.375 39.667 34.386 7 15:01:51.606 2:12.769 27.655 29.896 40.601 34617
6 14:59:26.817 2:11.121 27.389 29.601 39.654 34.477 8 15:04:04.710 2:13.104 27.646 29.913 40.623 34.922
7 15:01:38.441 2:11.624 27.624 29.709 39.709 34.582 9 15:06:17.815 2:13.105 27.683 30.074 40.736 34.612
8 15:03:50.221 2:11.780 27.648 29.659 40.102 34.371 10 15:08:31.102 2:13.287 27.830 30.128 40.611 34.718
9 15:06:01.759 2:11.538 27.522 29.671 40.022 34.323
10 15:08:13.166 2:11.407 27.481 29.528 39.951 34.447 (37) Liam Taylor MacDonald
1 14:48:37.860 2:19.811 32.170 30.934 41117 35.590
(20) Azroy Hakeem Anuar 2 14:50:52.629 2:14.769 28.133 30.324 41.250 35.062
1 14:48:33.070 2:16.011 30.969 30.051 40.103 34.888 3 14:53:07.759 2:15.130 28.446 30.365 41.237 35.082
2 14:50:44.406 2:11.336 27.532 29.609 39.842 34.353 4 14:55:22.881 2:15.122 28.287 30.537 41.152 35.146
3 14:52:55.341 2:10.935 27.403 29.571 39.687 34.274 5 14:57:39.137 2:16.256 28.305 30.547 41.541 35.863
4 14:55:06.519 2:11.178 27.382 29.557 39.950 34.289 6 14:59:54.508 2:15.371 28.344 30.755 41.064 35.208
5 14:57:17.984 2:11.465 27.364 29.587 39.898 34.616 7 15:02:09.922 2:15.414 28.476 30.509 41.145 35.284
6 14:59:29.450 2:11.466 27.348 29.567 40.300 34.251 8 15:04:25.175 2:15.253 28.272 30.515 41.309 35.157
7 15:01:40.550 2:11.100 27.358 29.744 39.786 34.212 9 15:06:41.222 2:16.047 28.508 30.775 41.602 35.162
8 15:03:51.902 2:11.352 27.444 29.539 39.957 34.412 10 15:08:57.106 2:15.884 28.511 30.627 41.583 35.163
9 15:06:03.644 2:11.742 27.467 29.788 40.181 34.306
10 15:08:15.438 2:11.794 27.379 30.097 40.103 34.215 (27) Andi Farid Izdihar
1 14:48:32.472 2:15.632 31.113 29.836 40.105 34.578
(634) Md. Helmi Azman 2 14:50:43.442 2:10.970 27.288 29.768 39.712 34.202
1 14:48:31.890 2:114.793 30.612 29.814 40.131 34.236 3 14:52:54.072 2:10.630 27.051 29.511 39.799 34.269
2 14:50:43.653 2:11.763 27.794 29.975 39.810 34.184 4 14:55:05.116 2:11.044 27.527 29.381 39.873 34.263
3 14:52:54.337 2:10.684 27.341 29.328 39.912 34.103
4 14:55:05.285 2:10.948 27.519 29.355 39.945 34.129 (36) Troy Jacob Cua Alberto
5 14:57:16.808 2:11.523 27.351 29.566 39.676 34.930 1 14:48:36.305 2:18.130 32.194 30.645 40.578 34.713
6 14:59:28.345 2:11.537 27.437 29.862 39.889 34.349
7 15:01:40.048 2:11.703 27.516 29.866 39.954 34.367 (123) Passawit Thitivararak
8 15:03:51.737 2:11.689 27.499 29.771 39.976 34.443 pt 14:49:53.230 3:35.774 30.929  1:03.688 53.916
9 15:06:03.443 2:11.706 27.471 29.831 40.155 34.249
10 15:08:15.525 2:12.082 27.515 30.062 40.076 34.429
(23) Md. Ramdan Rosli
1 14:48:33.639 2:16.285 31.532 30.200 40.131 34.422
2 14:50:46.140 2:12.501 27.644 29917 40.209 34.731
3 14:52:58.138 2:11.998 27.641 29.773 40.012 34.572
4 14:55:09.797 2:11.659 27.457 29.848 39.840 34.514
5 14:57:21.760 2:11.963 27.547 29.775 39.981 34.660
6 14:59:33.472 2:11.712 27.589 29.734 40.035 34.354
7 15:01:45.261 2:11.789 27.589 29.908 39.856 34.436
8 15:03:57.037 2:11.776 27.561 29.762 39.971 34.482
9 15:06:08.736 2:11.699 27.615 29.764 39.920 34.400
10 15:08:20.712 2:11.976 27.674 29.759 40.132 34.411
(35) Kritchaporn Kaewsonthi
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o facebook.com/AsiaRoadRacing instagram.com/AsiaRoadRacing

@ DEMITSU &> DUNZors FEONDA JEYVT OvVoopee & ousssen

The Power of Dreams



